
$1,995,000 - 961-b Kamalu Rd, Kapaa
MLS® #723721 

$1,995,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,080 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

KAPAA HOMESTEADS, Kapaa, HI

961B Kamalu Road â€“ Private Paradise in
Wailua Homesteads<br><br>Live your dream
Kauai lifestyle in this 3BD/2BA retreat with AC
throughout,  on a rare, fully fenced acre within
a famous island cattle ranch. Surrounded by
lush tropical landscaping and fruit
treesâ€”avocado, mango, banana, longan,
citrus, dragon fruit, and more! The home
features soaring ceilings, sunlit living spaces,
and an open layout designed for
indoor-outdoor living. A new roof (2021) and
thoughtful finishes add peace of mind and
comfort. The spacious primary suite includes a
walk-in closet and ensuite bath, while two
additional bedrooms offer flexibility for guests,
office, or creative space.<br><br>Step outside
to your private oasis: a large in-ground,
cement, saltwater pool and covered lanai
overlooking acres of untouched farmland and
dramatic mountain viewsâ€”described by one
visitor as an â€œOut of Africaâ€•
scene.<br><br>Ideally located just minutes
from Kapaâ€˜a town, beaches, and hiking
trails, with Sleeping Giant, Wailua Meat Co.,
Country Store, and Homesteads Park nearby,
this estate offers both seclusion and
convenience.<br><br>More than a home,
961B Kamalu Road is an invitation to live the
authentic Kauaâ€˜i lifestyleâ€”private,
abundant, and deeply connected to the
land.<br><br>Must see in person!

Built in 1997



Essential Information

MLS® # 723721

Price $1,995,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,080

Acres 1.00

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 961-b Kamalu Rd

Subdivision KAPAA HOMESTEADS

City Kapaa

State HI

Zip Code 96746

Condo Name SANCHEZ FARMS

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s), Pasture

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features High Ceilings, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Freezer, Range, Range
Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Air Conditioning

Exterior

Exterior Features Lighting

Lot Description Cleared, Grassy, Landscaped

Windows Shutters

Construction Double Wall

Additional Information



Date Listed August 31st, 2025

Days on Market 43

Zoning A

Listing Details

Listing Office Meridian Pacific
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